
First Place Votes (5 
pts each)

Second Place Votes (3 
pts each)

Third Place Votes (1 
pt each)

102 175 216
122 128 167
252 218 216
253 215 176
233 226 187

962

First Place POINTS Second Place POINTS Third Place POINTS Total POINTS
Kahlil Felder - Pershing 510 525 216 1251
Dontel Highsmith - Dowagiac 610 384 167 1161
Monte Morris - Beecher 1260 654 216 2130
Derrick Walton Jr - Chandler Park 1265 645 176 2086
James Young - Rochester 1165 678 187 2030

Who should be elected Mr Basketball for 2013?    You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place.  The nominee with the most 
total "points" will be named the winner.

DERRICK WALTON JR - Harper Woods Chandler Park 

KAHLIL FELDER - Detroit Pershing

Total Voters

2013 Mr Basketball Ballot

MONTE MORRIS - Flint Beecher

Answer Options

JAMES YOUNG - Rochester

DONTEL HIGHSMITH - Dowagiac


